
2011 Annual Meeting Exhibitor List

AstroTurf
Brittany Jackson 
27 Canterbury Way
Farmingdale, NJ  07727
bjackson@astroturf.com

AstroTurf
Pat Davidson 
27 Canterbury Way
Farmingdale, NJ  07727

Caudill Seed
Ken Carpenter 
1402 W. Main St.
Louisville, KY  40203
(502) 599-9899  (c)
(502) 599-9899   (w)
koc7@insightbb.com

Conrad Floors
Larry Conrad 
190 East Sixth Street
Smiths Grove, KY  42171
(270) 563-4753   (w)
conradfloors@insightbb.com

Kentucky Purchasing Cooperative
Michael Wlosinski 
(859) 492-7906   (w)
michael.wlosinski@kedc.org

Martin Flooring
Derek Martin 
7828 St. Andrews Church Rd.
Louisville, KY  40214

Martin Flooring
Larry Martin 
7828 St. Andrews Church Rd.
Louisville, KY  40214
(502) 935-3831   (w)
larry@martinflooring.net

Musco Sports Lighting
Curt Mickey 
110 Casey Lane
Georgetown, KY  40324
(502) 867-7479   (w)
curt.mickey@musco.com

National Achievement Source
Charlie Gancio 
712 Rosslyns Dale
Lexington, KY  40514
charlesgancio@nationalachievementsource

Rawlings
Dave Dickerson 
779 Harvest Ridge Dr.
Avon, IN  46123
ddickerson@rawlings.com

Schedule Star
Cathy Hall 
1145 Market Street
Wheeling, WV  26003
cathy@highschoolsports.net

Schedule Star
James Wilson 
1145 Market Street
Wheeling, WV  26003

Spectrum Athletics
Derek Pahl 
P.O. Box 238
Gilbertsville, KY  42044
(866) 231-0368  (w)
sales@spectrumathletics.com

Toadvine Enterprises
Matt Roberts 
PO Box 190
Fisherville, KY  40023
matt@toadvine.com

Toadvine Enterprises
Chris Toadvine 
PO Box 190
Fisherville, KY  40023
chris@toadvine.com

Vescio's Sports Fields
Chris Parks 
901 Todds Rd.
Lexington, KY  40509

Vescio's Sports Fields
Bucky Trotter 
901 Todds Rd.
Lexington, KY  40509

Vescio's Sports Fields
Doug Vescio 
901 Todds Rd.
Lexington, KY  40509
(859) 269-7633  (w)
doug@vesciosportsfields.com

Vescio's Sports Fields
Tom Breeden 
901 Todds Rd.
Lexington, KY  40509


